

DCCS2 fiber optic MPO link

- Pre-assembled fiber optic link consisting of one MPO plug on each side and a 24-fiber connection cable (ribbon style)
- Especially suited for the DCCS2 system
- For up to 10 GBit Ethernet (IEEE 802.3an) when combined with DCCS2 subassemblies MPO 6xLC-D
- Full assignment of the 12 fibers; therefore also suitable for 40 GBit Ethernet (direct cabling)
- Delivery with serial number and attenuation measuring reports
- Maximum length 500 m
- · Configuration tool in Microsoft® Excel upon request

Example

130D2F 5 MP A 0200 E

MPO Link at a 12-fiber OM3 cable, length 20 m



Part number key for further versions



